
Yorkshire Snowsport CTop Gun - Final Results Sheffield
Top Gun 25th June 2005

Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F Club Region Standardised Scores Best Best Snowboar Telemark Overall Overall
No Cat. Alpine GS Moguls Big Air Ski Acro Snowboard Telemark Alpine Freestyle Score Position

2 LONGLEY Andrew U16 M SHARKS YSF 75.19 88.53 100.00 100.00 57.85 43.39 88.53 100.00 43.39 188.53 1
51 REARDON Frank U35 M SHARKS YSF 100.00 100.00 83.01 100.00 83.01 183.01 2
39 SMITH Jack U16 M SHARKS YSF 75.63 85.27 97.30 53.46 85.27 97.30 182.57 3
4 WILLIAMS Kate U14 F SHARKS YSF 72.69 82.15 88.21 63.52 98.47 82.15 98.47 180.62 4
1 FOWLER Will U19 M SHARKS YSF 71.08 88.84 86.00 76.73 48.28 88.84 86.00 174.84 5
3 PARKES Ben U16 M SHARKS YSF 71.48 86.54 87.01 81.76 28.35 86.54 87.01 173.55 6
85 MORLEY Edward U16 M SHARKS YSF 75.21 61.64 97.91 75.21 97.91 173.12 7
34 WOODS James U14 M SHARKS YSF 73.98 65.24 47.98 93.08 73.98 93.08 167.06 8
7 MARTIN Richard U19 M SHARKS NW 75.15 84.55 64.22 76.73 80.83 84.55 76.73 80.83 165.38 9
32 MACHON James U16 M SHARKS YSF 85.66 77.89 61.64 85.66 77.89 163.55 10
81 ADAMS John Nicholas U19 M SHARKS YSF 81.13 72.91 63.52 81.13 72.91 154.04 11
5 HOWLES Ryan U19 M SHARKS YSF 91.54 96.85 55.02 52.20 96.85 55.02 151.87 12
41 HOWLES Ben U16 M SHARKS YSF 90.90 96.91 53.46 96.91 53.46 150.37 13
21 HOUSTON Alexandra U12 F SHARKS YSF 64.56 77.86 69.37 46.54 77.86 69.37 147.23 14
27 MEDLEY Carl U12 M SHARKS YSF 67.12 80.87 62.17 48.43 80.87 62.17 143.04 15
20 TOMLINSON Josef U12 M SHARKS YSF 67.79 80.65 61.12 55.97 80.65 61.12 141.77 16
31 FLINDALL Alastair U14 M SHARKS YSF 89.63 93.89 44.48 47.17 93.89 47.17 141.06 17
61 CUTLER Gabrielle U14 F SHARKS YSF 76.30 85.32 55.02 85.32 55.02 140.34 18
47 WILSON kate U14 F SHARKS YSF 80.80 91.43 48.43 91.43 48.43 139.86 19
38 MACHON Robert U14 M SHARKS YSF 68.95 84.46 50.02 54.09 84.46 54.09 138.55 20
80 GARVEY Matthew U14 M SHARKS YSF 79.88 13.34 57.86 79.88 57.86 137.74 21
40 GILLAM Harry U14 M PERFORMANC NW 75.23 84.08 52.42 42.77 84.08 52.42 136.50 22
8 HIDES Joe U12 M SHARKS YSF 54.83 73.45 62.22 58.49 73.45 62.22 135.67 23
19 TOMLINSON Mykel U14 M SHARKS YSF 64.50 78.43 46.43 56.60 78.43 56.60 135.03 24
14 SPEIGHT Peter U14 M SHARKS YSF 65.02 77.90 55.67 49.69 77.90 55.67 133.57 25
22 HOUSTON Samuel U10 M SHARKS YSF 65.15 76.05 53.12 37.74 76.05 53.12 129.17 26
86 CLARKE Joseph U16 M SHARKS YSF 79.76 18.49 49.06 79.76 49.06 128.82 27
13 FLINDALL Rory U12 M SHARKS YSF 67.47 81.88 43.38 43.40 81.88 43.40 125.28 28
11 KAYE Ryan U12 M SHARKS YSF 66.39 80.78 29.89 42.14 80.78 42.14 122.92 29
73 WEBSTER Joe U14 M SHARKS YSF 65.51 52.83 65.51 52.83 118.34 30
15 SUMMERHAYES Katie U10 F SHARKS YSF 65.05 75.97 41.53 42.14 75.97 42.14 118.11 31
18 ATKINSON Natalie U16 F LIONS YSF 69.17 81.18 10.00 34.59 81.18 34.59 115.77 32
9 HANDFORD-STYHannah Jade U10 F SHARKS YSF 62.01 75.02 38.18 34.59 75.02 38.18 113.20 33
30 BISHOP Holly U14 F SHARKS YSF 68.22 81.48 15.64 29.56 81.48 29.56 111.04 34
36 GRANT Joseph U14 M SHARKS YSF 68.99 77.90 20.34 30.19 77.90 30.19 108.09 35
77 BRAY Emma U14 F SHARKS YSF 67.22 74.32 33.33 74.32 33.33 107.65 36
42 HANDFORD-STYPeter O35 M SHARKS YSF 64.92 78.96 24.53 78.96 24.53 103.49 37
43 SIMPSON John U14 M LIONS YSF 71.04 83.15 18.24 83.15 18.24 101.39 38
33 ASKEW Jake U12 M SHARKS YSF 54.88 71.56 29.44 29.56 71.56 29.56 101.12 39
35 JONES Alexander U12 M SHARKS YSF 63.70 77.30 15.74 22.64 77.30 22.64 99.94 40
45 BALL Thomas U12 M SHARKS YSF 66.63 80.35 15.09 80.35 15.09 95.44 18
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46 SHIRT Danielle U14 F SHARKS YSF 57.73 72.46 22.64 72.46 22.64 95.10 14
29 SUMMERHAYES Molly U08 F SHARKS YSF 56.74 70.92 6.40 23.90 70.92 23.90 94.82 4
25 TOMLINSON James U12 M SHARKS YSF 53.18 68.72 25.79 68.72 25.79 94.51 22
44 ATKINSON Kirsty U14 F LIONS YSF 63.76 77.30 15.09 77.30 15.09 92.39 1
6 HELLIWELL Steven U12 M LIONS YSF 71.48 73.09 5.20 18.87 73.09 18.87 91.96 24
10 HARDING Tyler U10 M HALIFAX OTHER 43.48 26.24 46.54 43.48 46.54 90.02 47
28 EYRE Harry U08 M SHARKS YSF 47.23 65.61 1.75 18.87 65.61 18.87 84.48 50
16 HINCHLIFFE Jack U08 M SHARKS YSF 25.33 59.49 7.15 20.75 59.49 20.75 80.24 33
17 SIMPSON Kate U12 F LIONS YSF 50.81 65.07 1.50 14.47 65.07 14.47 79.54 114
37 JONES Nathan U14 M SHARKS YSF 67.31 3.00 11.32 67.31 11.32 78.63 39
48 CHEYETTE Christina U10 F SHARKS YSF 42.28 60.03 9.43 9.43 60.03 9.43 69.46 43
23 BROWN Cameron U08 M SHARKS YSF 41.47 53.56 1.50 14.47 53.56 14.47 68.03 5
26 HUDSON Ben U08 M SHARKS YSF 47.41 49.20 3.90 11.95 49.20 11.95 61.15 12
12 MASH Christopher U08 M SHARKS YSF 49.20 1.50 8.81 49.20 8.81 58.01 13
52 WHITE Victoria U12 F SHARKS YSF 54.93 2.00 54.93 2.00 56.93 138
24 GATLEY Hannah U10 F SHARKS YSF 42.16 2.25 11.95 42.16 11.95 54.11 139
49 NANKOO Martin U35 M GBR OTHER 140
50 KOYANDER Elleanor U14 F gland squad, Sha YSF 141
53 HOLDING Sally O35 F SHARKS YSF 63.98 76.67 76.67 142
54 HOLDING Maddy U19 F SHARKS YSF 71.20 84.17 84.17 143
55 LAMB Katie U12 F SHARKS YSF 63.20 75.48 75.48 144
56 GENTHER Joshua U08 M SHARKS YSF 49.83 63.72 63.72 145
57 GILLAM Harry U14 M PERFORMANC NW 146
58 GILBERTSON Becki U19 F LIONS YSF 67.36 76.86 76.86 147
59 O'HARA John U16 M LIONS YSF 83.26 90.94 90.94 148
60 SPENCER Owen U35 M SHARKS YSF 65.08 84.36 84.36 149
62 CUTLER Holly U35 F SHARKS YSF 81.21 90.50 90.50 150
63 CUTLER Peter O50 M SHARKS YSF 72.56 87.20 87.20 151
64 WILSON Christie U10 F SHARKS YSF 46.65 54.65 54.65 152
65 WILSON Charlie U12 F SHARKS YSF 59.93 72.43 72.43 153
66 BECK Chris U16 M LIONS YSF 154
67 SHIRT Melissa U16 F SHARKS YSF 64.14 70.46 70.46 155
68 LAMB Katie U12 F SHARKS YSF 156
69 GENTHER Joshua U08 M SHARKS YSF 157
70 LAW Gloria O50 F SHARKS YSF 42.51 54.45 54.45 158
71 HOLMES Helen U35 F SHARKS YSF 76.62 81.93 81.93 159
72 NOBLE Kay-Louise U12 F LIONS YSF 67.29 73.74 73.74 160
74 FURLEY David U12 M SHARKS YSF 161
75 FURLEY Jonathan U08 M SHARKS YSF 162
76 COX kevin U10 M SHARKS YSF 163
78 WHITE Jonathan Jam U35 M KSM YSF 92.20 67.30 92.20 164
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79 LAW Josh U12 M SHARKS YSF 56.17 64.78 64.78 165
82 HUNTLEY Amy U14 F SHARKS YSF 87.74 87.74 166
83 BURT Anna U16 F SHARKS YSF 100.00 100.00 167
84 TOMLINSON Luke U12 M OTHER YSF 100.00 100.00 168
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Technical Delegate: Kay Bates
Head Judge: Martin Carr

Sheffield, June 25th 2005Moguls

Chief of Competition: Peter Bates

Judge 1: Kay Bates
Judge 2: Gladys Marr
Judge 3: Computer
Judge 4: Peter Bates
Judge 5: Martin Carr

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

.

Pace Time: 14.23

Round 2 Results

Forenames Surname Category Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 OverallJudge 4 Judge 5 Total Turns       Air Time Time Score

Category Category

Andrew Longley 4 3.8 3.9J1 21.821.5 2 1.8 2 3.4111.7 12.3 6.71
3 S 3 S

Ben Parkes 3.4 3.3 3.35J1 17.571.3 1.4 1.3 1.2 1.7810.04 14 5.75
S T S T

Jack T Smith 3.3 3.1 3.2J1 17.531.5 1.8 1.6 1.6 2.239.6 14.09 5.7
S T S T

Will Fowler 3.7 3.8 3.75J2 17.361.5 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.6511.25 16.29 4.46
S T S T

Kate Elizabeth Williams 3.2 3.1 3.15C2 16.961.7 1.3 1.5 1.1 1.939.45 14.31 5.58
S T S T

Richard David Martin 3.2 3.3 3.25J2 16.871.3 1.3 1.6 1 2.419.75 15.84 4.71
S 3 S 3

James Machon 2.9 2.8 2.85J1 16.331.8 0 2 0 1.348.54 12.76 6.45
S 0 S 0

John N Adams 2 2.2 2.1J2 13.440.9 0.7 1.1 1 1.776.3 14.67 5.37
3 T 3 T



Forenames Surname Category Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 OverallJudge 4 Judge 5 Total Turns       Air Time Time Score

Category Category

Alexandra L Houston 2.2 2.4 2.3C1 11.380.5 0 0.8 0 0.456.9 17.06 4.03
S 0 S 0

Edward Morley 1.2 1.1 1.15J1 9.091 0.4 1.2 0.5 1.273.45 16.45 4.37
T 3 T 3



Technical Delegate: Kay Bates

Head Judge: Martin Carr

Sheffield, June 25th 2005Moguls

Chief of Competition: Peter Bates

Judge 1: Kay Bates
Judge 2: Gladys Marr
Judge 3: Computer
Judge 4: Peter Bates
Judge 5: Martin Carr

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

.

Pace Time: 14.23

Round 1 Results

Names Category Turns J1-3 OverallAir J4-5 Total Turns and Air Time in Sec and Scor

Jump Categor

Andrew Longley 3.6 3.4 3.5J1 20.011.6 1.9 1.3 2 3.1310.5 12.88 6.38
3 S 3 S

Jack T Smith 3.8 3.8 3.8J1 19.471.8 1.4 1.8 1.4 2.211.39 13.77 5.88
S T S T

Jonathan James White 3.5 3.4 3.45S 18.451.8 1.8 1.4 1.6 2.2610.35 13.84 5.84
S T S T

Kate Elizabeth Williams 3.5 3.5 3.5C2 17.651.2 1.4 1.1 1 1.6110.5 14.38 5.54
S T S T

Ben Parkes 3.2 3 3.1J1 17.411.3 1.5 1.2 1.4 1.859.3 13.09 6.26
S T S T

Will Fowler 3.8 3.6 3.7J2 17.211.6 1.4 1.6 1.5 2.1211.1 17.13 3.99
S S S T

Frank Reardon 3.5 3.6 3.55S 16.611.6 0 1.3 0 0.9710.64 15.34 5
T 0 T 0

James Machon 2.9 2.7 2.8J1 15.582 0 2.2 0 1.498.39 14.09 5.7
S 0 S 0

Edward Morley 3 3.2 3.1J1 15.050.7 0.5 0.9 0.9 1.379.3 16.43 4.38
T 3 T 3



Names Category Turns J1-3 OverallAir J4-5 Total Turns and Air Time in Sec and Scor

Jump Categor

John N Adams 2.6 2.7 2.65J2 14.590.9 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.127.95 14.41 5.52
T S T S

Alexandra L Houston 2.9 2.8 2.85C1 13.881.2 0 1.1 0 0.818.54 16.17 4.53
S 0 S 0

Richard David Martin 2.5 2.3 2.4J2 12.851 0.8 1.2 0.6 1.627.19 17.04 4.04
S 3 S 3

Joe Hides 2.8 2.7 2.75C1 12.450.6 0.7 0.6 0.9 0.958.25 18.44 3.25
S T S T

Carl Medley 2.7 2.8 2.75C1 12.440.8 0 0.6 0 0.498.25 17.64 3.7
S 0 S 0

Josef Tomlinson 2.5 2.4 2.45C1 12.230.9 0.4 1.2 0.8 1.137.35 17.56 3.75
S T S T

Robert Machon 2.1 2.2 2.15C2 11.610.9 0 0.9 0 1.086.45 16.97 4.08
3 0 3 0

Joshua Law 2.1 2.3 2.2C1 11.240.3 0.9 0.4 0.9 0.86.6 17.39 3.84
St S St S

Peter Speight 1.6 1.5 1.55C2 11.140.3 1.1 0.4 0.9 0.954.65 14.38 5.54
D S D S

Gabrielle H Cutler 2.3 2.3 2.3C2 11.010.1 0 0.3 0 0.16.9 17.09 4.01
St 0 St 0

Ryan Howles 2.3 2.1 2.2J2 11.010.4 0 0.4 0 0.26.6 16.73 4.21
St 0 St 0

Sam Houston 1.9 2 1.95Mi 10.630.6 0.8 0.3 0.8 0.785.85 17.11 4
St S St S



Names Category Turns J1-3 OverallAir J4-5 Total Turns and Air Time in Sec and Scor

Jump Categor

Harry Gillam 2.4 2.3 2.35C2 10.490.7 0 0.6 0 0.457.04 18.89 3
S 0 S 0

James Woods 1.5 1.7 1.6C2 9.60.4 0.8 0.4 0.9 0.884.8 17.26 3.92
S K S K

Mykel Tomlinson 2 1.8 1.9C2 9.290.6 0.9 0.9 1.1 1.195.69 19.94 2.41
S T S T

Alastair Flindall 1.9 2 1.95C2 8.91.2 0 0.9 0 0.745.85 20.12 2.31
S 0 S 0

Rory Flindall 1 1.1 1.05C1 8.680.7 1 1 1.1 1.33.15 16.7 4.23
S T S T

Katie Summerhayes 1.6 1.4 1.5Mi 8.310.6 0.4 0.9 0.6 0.854.5 18.97 2.96
S T S T

Hannah J Handford-Styring 1.2 1.1 1.15Mi 7.640.4 0.4 0.6 0.8 0.743.45 18.09 3.45
S T S T

Ryan Kaye 0.4 0.5 0.45C1 5.980.2 1 0.6 1.2 1.211.35 18.14 3.42
3 T 3 T

Jake Askew 1.9 1.9 1.9C1 5.890.4 0 0.4 0 0.25.69 24.88 0
St 0 St 0

Tyler Harding 0.8 0.7 0.75Mi 5.250.3 0.9 0.6 1 0.92.25 20.49 2.1
T 1- T 1-

Joseph Grant 1 1 1C2 4.070.2 0 0.4 0 0.153 22.59 0.92
St 0 St 0

Joe Clarke 0.4 0.5 0.45J1 3.70 0 0 0 01.35 20.05 2.35
0 0 0 0



Names Category Turns J1-3 OverallAir J4-5 Total Turns and Air Time in Sec and Scor

Jump Categor

Alexander Jones 0.3 0.3 0.3C1 3.150.1 0 0.3 0 0.10.89 20.38 2.16
St 0 St 0

Holly Bishop 0.5 0.4 0.45C2 3.130 0 0 0 01.35 21.06 1.78
0 0 0 0

Matthew Garvey 0.5 0.6 0.55C2 2.670.7 0.9 0.8 0.6 1.021.65 26.02 0
S T S T

Natalie Atkinson 0.6 0.5 0.55J1 20.4 0 0.6 0 0.351.65 27.82 0
S 0 S 0

Jack Hinchcliffe 0.1 0.1 0.1Mi 1.430 0 0 0 00.3 22.22 1.13
0 0 0 0

Molly Summerhayes 0.2 0.2 0.2Mi 1.280 0 0 0 00.6 23.01 0.68
0 0 0 0

Steven Helliwell 0.3 0.3 0.3C1 1.040.3 0 0.3 0 0.150.89 25.69 0
St 0 St 0

Ben Hudson 0.1 0.1 0.1Mi 0.780.1 0 0.2 0 0.070.3 23.5 0.41
St 0 St 0

Nathan Jones 0.2 0.2 0.2C2 0.60 0 0 0 00.6 28.69 0
0 0 0 0

Hannah Gatley 0.1 0.1 0.1Mi 0.450.2 0 0.4 0 0.150.3 26.68 0
St 0 St 0

Victoria White 0.1 0.1 0.1C1 0.40.2 0 0.2 0 0.10.3 31.95 0
St 0 St 0

Harry Eyre 0.1 0.1 0.1Mi 0.350.1 0 0.1 0 0.050.3 32.17 0
St 0 St 0



Names Category Turns J1-3 OverallAir J4-5 Total Turns and Air Time in Sec and Scor

Jump Categor

Christopher Mash 0.1 0.1 0.1Mi 0.30 0 0 0 00.3 999 0
0 0 0 0

Kate Simpson 0.1 0.1 0.1C1 0.30 0 0 0 00.3 999 0
0 0 0 0

Cameron Brown 0.1 0.1 0.1Mi 0.30 0 0 0 00.3 33.08 0
0 0 0 0



Technical Delegate: Kay Bates
Head Judge: Martin Carr

Sheffield, June 25th 2005Big Air

Chief of Competition: Peter Bates

Judge 1: Martin Carr, Diff
Judge 2: Peter Bates, Air
Judge 3: Kay Bates, Exe
Judge 4: Gladys Marr, Show
Judge 5: Computer

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

.

Forenames Surname Category/Bib Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Overall

Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5

Andrew Longley 540g 76 720tg 83 - 0J1

16 14 16 15 15

159
19 15 17 16 16 0 0 0 0 0

2

James Woods 3 70 720 78 - 0C2

13 11 16 15 15

148
19 15 16 14 14 0 0 0 0 0

34

Ben Parkes 3 57 720 73 - 0J1

13 11 13 10 10

130
18 12 15 14 14 0 0 0 0 0

3

Will Fowler 3p 59 3bx 63 - 0J2

14 7 12 13 13

122
14 10 13 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

1

Richard David Martin 540tg 62 3g 60 - 0J2

17 7 14 12 12

122
14 12 10 12 12 0 0 0 0 0

7

Jonathan James White TS 64 TST 43 - 0S

12 11 11 15 15

107
10 8 5 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

78

Joshua Law Mg 56 D 47 - 0C1

9 11 14 11 11

103
10 10 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0

79



Forenames Surname Category/Bib Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Overall

Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5

John N Adams 720 45 3g 56 - 0J2

13 7 9 8 8

101
14 9 13 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

81

Kate Elizabeth Williams 540 51 3 50 - 0C2

14 6 9 11 11

101
13 8 11 9 9 0 0 0 0 0

4

James Machon 540 66 720 32 - 0J1

15 8 13 15 15

98
8 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

32

Edward Morley 3x 67 -3 31 - 0J1

14 14 13 13 13

98
11 4 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

85

Joe Hides 3 55 720 38 - 0C1

13 8 12 11 11

93
8 7 7 8 8 0 0 0 0 0

8

Matthew Garvey 3 48 Mg 44 - 0C2

12 7 11 9 9

92
9 10 11 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

80

Mykel Tomlinson S 48 T 42 - 0C2

7 8 9 12 12

90
9 9 10 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

19

Josef Tomlinson S 48 3tg 41 - 0C1

7 7 10 12 12

89
14 7 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

20

Robert Machon 3 40 540 46 - 0C2

13 5 6 8 8

86
13 6 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0

38

Ben Howles 3 48 S 37 - 0J1

12 6 8 11 11

85
6 8 9 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

41



Forenames Surname Category/Bib Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Overall

Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5

Jack T Smith 540 31 3 54 - 0J1

8 5 6 6 6

85
13 9 12 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

39

Joe Webster 3 45 540 39 - 0C2

12 4 9 10 10

84
13 5 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

73

Ryan Howles 3 54 3 29 - 0J2

11 9 10 12 12

83
7 5 7 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

5

Peter Speight 3 45 G 34 - 0C2

12 6 9 9 9

79
7 6 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

14

Joe Clarke Mg 48 S 30 - 0J1

9 7 12 10 10

78
5 7 8 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

86

Carl Medley S 34 Gm 43 - 0C1

6 4 8 8 8

77
10 7 12 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

27

Kate Wilson S 37 S 40 - 0C2

6 7 6 9 9

77
6 6 10 9 9 0 0 0 0 0

47

Alastair Flindall 3 48 540 27 - 0C2

12 5 9 11 11

75
7 4 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

31

Tyler Harding 3 49 540 25 - 0Mi

11 9 9 10 10

74
8 3 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

10

Alexandra L Houston S 37 3 37 - 0C1

6 4 9 9 9

74
13 4 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

21



Forenames Surname Category/Bib Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Overall

Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5

Rory Flindall 540 25 540 44 - 0C1

8 3 4 5 5

69
13 6 7 9 9 0 0 0 0 0

13

Harry Gillam S 30 B 38 - 0C2

6 5 7 6 6

68
9 6 11 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

40

Ryan Kaye 3 27 3 40 - 0C1

6 5 6 5 5

67
11 9 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

11

Katie Summerhayes S 33 1 34 - 0Mi

6 5 10 6 6

67
11 5 8 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

15

Sam Houston S 28 1 32 - 0Mi

6 3 7 6 6

60
11 3 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

22

Hannah J Handford-Styring S 35 T 20 - 0Mi

6 5 10 7 7

55
5 5 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

9

Natalie Atkinson S 30 S 25 - 0J1

6 4 6 7 7

55
5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

18

Emma Bray St 18 3 35 - 0C2

3 3 4 4 4

53
12 5 8 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

77

Joseph Grant S 26 D 22 - 0C2

6 3 5 6 6

48
7 5 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

36

Jake Askew St 19 Mg 28 - 0C1

3 4 4 4 4

47
9 4 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

33



Forenames Surname Category/Bib Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Overall

Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5

Holly Bishop S 23 S 24 - 0C2

5 2 4 6 6

47
6 5 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

30

James Tomlinson S 26 St 15 - 0C1

6 3 5 6 6

41
2 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

25

Peter Handford-Styring S 21 T 18 - 0M

5 4 4 4 4

39
7 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

42

Molly Summerhayes S 20 S 18 - 0Mi

5 3 4 4 4

38
5 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

29

Alexander Jones St 18 St 18 - 0C1

3 2 3 5 5

36
3 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

35

Danielle Shirt S 16 S 20 - 0C2

5 3 2 3 3

36
6 3 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

46

Jack Hinchcliffe S 19 S 14 - 0Mi

5 1 5 4 4

33
2 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

16

Steven Helliwell St 17 1 13 - 0C1

3 2 4 4 4

30
1 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

6

Harry Eyre S 16 S 14 - 0Mi

5 2 3 3 3

30
5 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

28

John Simpson S 17 1 12 - 0C2

4 3 4 3 3

29
2 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

43



Forenames Surname Category/Bib Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Overall

Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5 Judge 1 2 3 4 5

Kirsty Atkinson St 13 1 11 - 0C2

3 2 2 3 3

24
2 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

44

Thomas Ball 1 15 1 9 - 0C1

4 2 5 2 2

24
1 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

45

Cameron Brown St 11 St 12 - 0Mi

3 1 3 2 2

23
2 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

23

Kate Simpson St 14 St 9 - 0C1

3 1 4 3 3

23
2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

17

Ben Hudson St 10 St 9 - 0Mi

3 1 2 2 2

19
2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

26

Hannah Gatley S 10 St 9 - 0Mi

3 1 2 2 2

19
2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

24

Nathan Jones 1 10 1 8 - 0C2

2 2 2 2 2

18
2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

37

Christina Cheyette St 8 St 7 - 0Mi

2 1 1 2 2

15
1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

48

Christopher Mash St 9 St 5 - 0Mi

2 1 2 2 2

14
1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

12



Technical Delegate: Kay Bates
Head Judge: Leigh Paley

Sheffield, June 25th 2005Acro

Chief of Competition: Martin Carr

Judge 1: Steve Adamson
Judge 2: Martin Carr
Judge 3: Leigh Paley/Comp
Judge 4: Leigh Paley/Comp
Judge 5: Leigh Paley/Comp

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

.

Fixed and Free Results

Forenames Surname Category Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 OverallJudge 4 Judge 5 Total Fixed Total Free

Anna Birt 5 5.2 6.3J1 26.100

4.6

0

4.6

10.2

15.93.3 3.8 4.2

Kate Elizabeth Williams 5.8 5.7 7.3C2 25.700

4.7

0

4.7

11.5

14.22.6 3.2 3.7

Amy Huntley 5 4.9 6.8C2 22.900

3.7

0

3.7

9.9

132.7 3.1 3.5

Andrew Longley 2 2.8 3J1 15.100

2.8

0

2.8

4.8

10.32.3 2.5 2.7

Will Fowler 1.8 2.2 2.6J2 12.600

2

0

2

4

8.62 2.2 2.4

Ben Parkes 1.6 2.4 1.6J1 7.400

1.8

0

1.8

3.2

4.20.7 0.8 0.9



Yorkshire Snowsport ChampionshipGiant Slalom Competition Sheffield
Final Overall Sex/Age 25th June 2005

Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F NOV Club Region Alpine
No Cat. Time Points

1 FOWLER Will U19 M SHARKS YSF 16.94 88.84
2 LONGLEY Andrew U16 M SHARKS YSF 17.00 88.53
3 PARKES Ben U16 M SHARKS YSF 17.39 86.54
4 WILLIAMS Kate U14 F SHARKS YSF 18.32 82.15
5 HOWLES Ryan U19 M SHARKS YSF 15.54 96.85
6 HELLIWELL Steven U12 M LIONS YSF 20.59 73.09
7 MARTIN Richard U19 M SHARKS NW 17.80 84.55
8 HIDES Joe U12 M SHARKS YSF 20.49 73.45
9 HANDFORD-STYRING Hannah Jade U10 F SHARKS YSF 20.06 75.02
10 HARDING Tyler U10 M HALIFAX OTHER
11 KAYE Ryan U12 M SHARKS YSF 18.63 80.78
12 MASH Christopher U08 M SHARKS YSF 30.59 49.20
13 FLINDALL Rory U12 M SHARKS YSF 18.38 81.88
14 SPEIGHT Peter U14 M SHARKS YSF 19.32 77.90
15 SUMMERHAYES Katie U10 F SHARKS YSF 19.81 75.97
16 HINCHLIFFE Jack U08 M SHARKS YSF 25.30 59.49
17 SIMPSON Kate U12 F LIONS YSF 23.13 65.07
18 ATKINSON Natalie U16 F LIONS YSF 18.54 81.18
19 TOMLINSON Mykel U14 M SHARKS YSF 19.19 78.43
20 TOMLINSON Josef U12 M SHARKS YSF 18.66 80.65
21 HOUSTON Alexandra U12 F SHARKS YSF 19.33 77.86
22 HOUSTON Samuel U10 M SHARKS YSF 19.79 76.05
23 BROWN Cameron U08 M SHARKS YSF 28.10 53.56
24 GATLEY Hannah U10 F SHARKS YSF
25 TOMLINSON James U12 M SHARKS YSF 21.90 68.72
26 HUDSON Ben U08 M SHARKS YSF 30.59 49.20
27 MEDLEY Carl U12 M SHARKS YSF 18.61 80.87
28 EYRE Harry U08 M SHARKS YSF 22.94 65.61
29 SUMMERHAYES Molly U08 F SHARKS YSF 21.22 70.92
30 BISHOP Holly U14 F SHARKS YSF 18.47 81.48
31 FLINDALL Alastair U14 M SHARKS YSF 16.03 93.89
32 MACHON James U16 M SHARKS YSF 17.57 85.66
33 ASKEW Jake U12 M SHARKS YSF 21.03 71.56
34 WOODS James U14 M SHARKS YSF 23.07 65.24
35 JONES Alexander U12 M SHARKS YSF 19.47 77.30
36 GRANT Joseph U14 M SHARKS YSF 19.32 77.90
37 JONES Nathan U14 M SHARKS YSF 22.36 67.31
38 MACHON Robert U14 M SHARKS YSF 17.82 84.46
39 SMITH Jack U16 M SHARKS YSF 17.65 85.27
40 GILLAM Harry U14 M PERFORMAN NW 17.90 84.08
41 HOWLES Ben U16 M SHARKS YSF 15.53 96.91
42 HANDFORD-STYRING Peter O35 M SHARKS YSF 19.06 78.96
43 SIMPSON John U14 M LIONS YSF 18.10 83.15
44 ATKINSON Kirsty U14 F LIONS YSF 19.47 77.30
45 BALL Thomas U12 M SHARKS YSF 18.73 80.35
46 SHIRT Danielle U14 F SHARKS YSF 20.77 72.46
47 WILSON kate U14 F SHARKS YSF 16.46 91.43
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Yorkshire Snowsport ChampionshipGiant Slalom Competition Sheffield
Final Overall Sex/Age 25th June 2005

Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F NOV Club Region Alpine
No Cat. Time Points

48 CHEYETTE Christina U10 F SHARKS YSF 25.07 60.03
49 NANKOO Martin U35 M GBR OTHER
50 KOYANDER Elleanor U14 F and squad, S YSF
51 REARDON Frank U35 M SHARKS YSF 15.05 100.00
52 WHITE Victoria U12 F SHARKS YSF
53 HOLDING Sally O35 F SHARKS YSF 19.63 76.67
54 HOLDING Maddy U19 F SHARKS YSF 17.88 84.17
55 LAMB Katie U12 F SHARKS YSF 19.94 75.48
56 GENTHER Joshua U08 M SHARKS YSF 23.62 63.72
57 GILLAM Harry U14 M PERFORMAN NW
58 GILBERTSON Becki U19 F LIONS YSF 19.58 76.86
59 O'HARA John U16 M LIONS YSF 16.55 90.94
60 SPENCER Owen U35 M SHARKS YSF 17.84 84.36
61 CUTLER Gabrielle U14 F SHARKS YSF 17.64 85.32
62 CUTLER Holly U35 F SHARKS YSF 16.63 90.50
63 CUTLER Peter O50 M SHARKS YSF 17.26 87.20
64 WILSON Christie U10 F SHARKS YSF 27.54 54.65
65 WILSON Charlie U12 F SHARKS YSF 20.78 72.43
66 BECK Chris U16 M LIONS YSF
67 SHIRT Melissa U16 F SHARKS YSF 21.36 70.46
68 LAMB Katie U12 F SHARKS YSF
69 GENTHER Joshua U08 M SHARKS YSF
70 LAW Gloria O50 F SHARKS YSF 27.64 54.45
71 HOLMES Helen U35 F SHARKS YSF 18.37 81.93
72 NOBLE Kay-Louise U12 F LIONS YSF 20.41 73.74
73 WEBSTER Joe U14 M SHARKS YSF
74 FURLEY David U12 M SHARKS YSF
75 FURLEY Jonathan U08 M SHARKS YSF
76 COX kevin U10 M SHARKS YSF
77 BRAY Emma U14 F SHARKS YSF 20.25 74.32
78 WHITE Jonathan James U35 M KSM YSF
79 LAW Josh U12 M SHARKS YSF
80 GARVEY Matthew U14 M SHARKS YSF 18.84 79.88
81 ADAMS John Nicholas U19 M SHARKS YSF 18.55 81.13
82 HUNTLEY Amy U14 F SHARKS YSF
83 BURT Anna U16 F SHARKS YSF
84 TOMLINSON Luke U12 M OTHER YSF
85 MORLEY Edward U16 M SHARKS YSF
86 CLARKE Joseph U16 M SHARKS YSF 18.87 79.76
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Yorkshire SnowsSnowboard Competition Sheffield
25th June 2005 Best

FINAL  28.17
Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F Club Region Times Aggregate Best Snowboard
No Cat. Run 1 Run 2 Time Time Points

1 FOWLER Will U19 M SHARKS YSF

2 LONGLEY Andrew U16 M SHARKS YSF 64.93 64.93 64.93 43.39

3 PARKES Ben U16 M SHARKS YSF

4 WILLIAMS Kate U14 F SHARKS YSF

5 HOWLES Ryan U19 M SHARKS YSF

6 HELLIWELL Steven U12 M LIONS YSF

7 MARTIN Richard U19 M SHARKS NW 42.36 34.85 77.21 34.85 80.83

8 HIDES Joe U12 M SHARKS YSF

9 HANDFORD-STHannah Jade U10 F SHARKS YSF

10 HARDING Tyler U10 M HALIFAX OTHER

11 KAYE Ryan U12 M SHARKS YSF

12 MASH Christopher U08 M SHARKS YSF

13 FLINDALL Rory U12 M SHARKS YSF

14 SPEIGHT Peter U14 M SHARKS YSF

15 SUMMERHAYEKatie U10 F SHARKS YSF

16 HINCHLIFFE Jack U08 M SHARKS YSF

17 SIMPSON Kate U12 F LIONS YSF

18 ATKINSON Natalie U16 F LIONS YSF

19 TOMLINSON Mykel U14 M SHARKS YSF

20 TOMLINSON Josef U12 M SHARKS YSF

21 HOUSTON Alexandra U12 F SHARKS YSF

22 HOUSTON Samuel U10 M SHARKS YSF

23 BROWN Cameron U08 M SHARKS YSF

24 GATLEY Hannah U10 F SHARKS YSF

25 TOMLINSON James U12 M SHARKS YSF

26 HUDSON Ben U08 M SHARKS YSF

27 MEDLEY Carl U12 M SHARKS YSF

28 EYRE Harry U08 M SHARKS YSF

29 SUMMERHAYEMolly U08 F SHARKS YSF

30 BISHOP Holly U14 F SHARKS YSF

31 FLINDALL Alastair U14 M SHARKS YSF

32 MACHON James U16 M SHARKS YSF

33 ASKEW Jake U12 M SHARKS YSF

34 WOODS James U14 M SHARKS YSF

35 JONES Alexander U12 M SHARKS YSF

36 GRANT Joseph U14 M SHARKS YSF

37 JONES Nathan U14 M SHARKS YSF

38 MACHON Robert U14 M SHARKS YSF

39 SMITH Jack U16 M SHARKS YSF

40 GILLAM Harry U14 M PERFORMAN NW

41 HOWLES Ben U16 M SHARKS YSF

42 HANDFORD-STPeter O35 M SHARKS YSF

43 SIMPSON John U14 M LIONS YSF

44 ATKINSON Kirsty U14 F LIONS YSF

45 BALL Thomas U12 M SHARKS YSF

46 SHIRT Danielle U14 F SHARKS YSF

47 WILSON kate U14 F SHARKS YSF

48 CHEYETTE Christina U10 F SHARKS YSF

49 NANKOO Martin U35 M GBR OTHER

50 KOYANDER Elleanor U14 F and squad, Sh YSF

51 REARDON Frank U35 M SHARKS YSF

52 WHITE Victoria U12 F SHARKS YSF

53 HOLDING Sally O35 F SHARKS YSF

54 HOLDING Maddy U19 F SHARKS YSF

55 LAMB Katie U12 F SHARKS YSF

56 GENTHER Joshua U08 M SHARKS YSF

57 GILLAM Harry U14 M PERFORMAN NW

58 GILBERTSON Becki U19 F LIONS YSF

59 O'HARA John U16 M LIONS YSF

60 SPENCER Owen U35 M SHARKS YSF

61 CUTLER Gabrielle U14 F SHARKS YSF

62 CUTLER Holly U35 F SHARKS YSF

63 CUTLER Peter O50 M SHARKS YSF

64 WILSON Christie U10 F SHARKS YSF

65 WILSON Charlie U12 F SHARKS YSF

66 BECK Chris U16 M LIONS YSF

67 SHIRT Melissa U16 F SHARKS YSF

68 LAMB Katie U12 F SHARKS YSF

69 GENTHER Joshua U08 M SHARKS YSF

70 LAW Gloria O50 F SHARKS YSF

71 HOLMES Helen U35 F SHARKS YSF

72 NOBLE Kay-Louise U12 F LIONS YSF

73 WEBSTER Joe U14 M SHARKS YSF

74 FURLEY David U12 M SHARKS YSF

75 FURLEY Jonathan U08 M SHARKS YSF

76 COX kevin U10 M SHARKS YSF

77 BRAY Emma U14 F SHARKS YSF

78 WHITE Jonathan James U35 M KSM YSF

79 LAW Josh U12 M SHARKS YSF

80 GARVEY Matthew U14 M SHARKS YSF

81 ADAMS John Nicholas U19 M SHARKS YSF

82 HUNTLEY Amy U14 F SHARKS YSF

83 BURT Anna U16 F SHARKS YSF

84 TOMLINSON Luke U12 M OTHER YSF 29.46 28.17 57.63 28.17 100.00

85 MORLEY Edward U16 M SHARKS YSF 30.52 28.77 59.29 28.77 97.91

86 CLARKE Joseph U16 M SHARKS YSF
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Sheffield Alpine Competition
25th June 2005

Final Overall by Sex and Age Category 12.88
Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F NOV Club Region Times Best Alpine
No Cat. Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

1 FOWLER Will U19 M SHARKS YSF  18.12 18.12 71.08 18.12
2 LONGLEY Andrew U16 M SHARKS YSF 17.13 DNQ 17.13 75.19 17.13
3 PARKES Ben U16 M SHARKS YSF DNQ 18.02 18.02 71.48 18.02
4 WILLIAMS Kate U14 F SHARKS YSF 17.72 18.21 17.72 72.69 17.72
5 HOWLES Ryan U19 M SHARKS YSF 14.07 15.18 14.07 91.54 14.07
6 HELLIWELL Steven U12 M LIONS YSF 18.02 24.71 18.02 71.48 18.02
7 MARTIN Richard U19 M SHARKS NW 18.91 17.14 17.14 75.15 17.14
8 HIDES Joe U12 M SHARKS YSF DNQ 23.49 23.49 54.83 23.49
9 HANDFORD-STHannah Jade U10 F SHARKS YSF 22.70 20.77 20.77 62.01 20.77

10 HARDING Tyler U10 M HALIFAX OTHER  29.62 29.62 43.48 29.62
11 KAYE Ryan U12 M SHARKS YSF 20.64 19.40 19.40 66.39 19.40
12 MASH Christopher U08 M SHARKS YSF   DNQ 99.99
13 FLINDALL Rory U12 M SHARKS YSF 19.61 19.09 19.09 67.47 19.09
14 SPEIGHT Peter U14 M SHARKS YSF 19.81 20.27 19.81 65.02 19.81
15 SUMMERHAYE Katie U10 F SHARKS YSF 19.80 DNQ 19.80 65.05 19.80
16 HINCHLIFFE Jack U08 M SHARKS YSF 51.60 50.85 50.85 25.33 50.85
17 SIMPSON Kate U12 F LIONS YSF 28.53 25.35 25.35 50.81 25.35
18 ATKINSON Natalie U16 F LIONS YSF 18.62 DNQ 18.62 69.17 18.62
19 TOMLINSON Mykel U14 M SHARKS YSF 20.62 19.97 19.97 64.50 19.97
20 TOMLINSON Josef U12 M SHARKS YSF 19.64 19.00 19.00 67.79 19.00
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Sheffield Alpine Competition
25th June 2005

Final Overall by Sex and Age Category 12.88
Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F NOV Club Region Times Best Alpine
No Cat. Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

21 HOUSTON Alexandra U12 F SHARKS YSF 21.63 19.95 19.95 64.56 19.95
22 HOUSTON Samuel U10 M SHARKS YSF 20.49 19.77 19.77 65.15 19.77
23 BROWN Cameron U08 M SHARKS YSF DNQ 31.06 31.06 41.47 31.06
24 GATLEY Hannah U10 F SHARKS YSF 30.55 DNQ 30.55 42.16 30.55
25 TOMLINSON James U12 M SHARKS YSF 24.76 24.22 24.22 53.18 24.22
26 HUDSON Ben U08 M SHARKS YSF 27.17 DNQ 27.17 47.41 27.17
27 MEDLEY Carl U12 M SHARKS YSF 19.62 19.19 19.19 67.12 19.19
28 EYRE Harry U08 M SHARKS YSF 27.27 27.66 27.27 47.23 27.27
29 SUMMERHAYE Molly U08 F SHARKS YSF 23.64 22.70 22.70 56.74 22.70
30 BISHOP Holly U14 F SHARKS YSF 18.88 19.40 18.88 68.22 18.88
31 FLINDALL Alastair U14 M SHARKS YSF 14.37 14.78 14.37 89.63 14.37
32 MACHON James U16 M SHARKS YSF DNQ DNQ 99.99
33 ASKEW Jake U12 M SHARKS YSF 24.87 23.47 23.47 54.88 23.47
34 WOODS James U14 M SHARKS YSF 17.41 DNQ 17.41 73.98 17.41
35 JONES Alexander U12 M SHARKS YSF 20.30 20.22 20.22 63.70 20.22
36 GRANT Joseph U14 M SHARKS YSF 19.63 18.67 18.67 68.99 18.67
37 JONES Nathan U14 M SHARKS YSF DNQ DNQ 99.99
38 MACHON Robert U14 M SHARKS YSF 19.28 18.68 18.68 68.95 18.68
39 SMITH Jack U16 M SHARKS YSF 17.09 17.03 17.03 75.63 17.03
40 GILLAM Harry U14 M ERFORMA NW 17.12 22.92 17.12 75.23 17.12
41 HOWLES Ben U16 M SHARKS YSF DNQ 14.17 14.17 90.90 14.17
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Sheffield Alpine Competition
25th June 2005

Final Overall by Sex and Age Category 12.88
Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F NOV Club Region Times Best Alpine
No Cat. Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

42 HANDFORD-STPeter O35 M SHARKS YSF 19.99 19.84 19.84 64.92 19.84
43 SIMPSON John U14 M LIONS YSF 18.13 DNQ 18.13 71.04 18.13
44 ATKINSON Kirsty U14 F LIONS YSF 20.20 28.98 20.20 63.76 20.20
45 BALL Thomas U12 M SHARKS YSF 19.74 19.33 19.33 66.63 19.33
46 SHIRT Danielle U14 F SHARKS YSF DNQ 22.31 22.31 57.73 22.31
47 WILSON kate U14 F SHARKS YSF 15.94 16.37 15.94 80.80 15.94
48 CHEYETTE Christina U10 F SHARKS YSF 30.46 DNQ 30.46 42.28 30.46
49 NANKOO Martin U35 M GBR OTHER  99.99
50 KOYANDER Elleanor U14 F d squad, YSF  99.99
51 REARDON Frank U35 M SHARKS YSF 13.23 12.88 12.88 100.00 12.88
52 WHITE Victoria U12 F SHARKS YSF 23.45 23.73 23.45 54.93 23.45
53 HOLDING Sally O35 F SHARKS YSF 20.13 20.23 20.13 63.98 20.13
54 HOLDING Maddy U19 F SHARKS YSF 18.52 18.09 18.09 71.20 18.09
55 LAMB Katie U12 F SHARKS YSF 20.91 20.38 20.38 63.20 20.38
56 GENTHER Joshua U08 M SHARKS YSF 29.46 25.85 25.85 49.83 25.85
57      ERFORMA NW 99.99
58 GILBERTSON Becki U19 F LIONS YSF 21.83 19.12 19.12 67.36 19.12
59 O'HARA John U16 M LIONS YSF 16.79 15.47 15.47 83.26 15.47
60 SPENCER Owen U35 M SHARKS YSF 19.79 DNQ 19.79 65.08 19.79
61 CUTLER Gabrielle U14 F SHARKS YSF 16.88 19.07 16.88 76.30 16.88
62 CUTLER Holly U35 F SHARKS YSF 16.29 15.86 15.86 81.21 15.86
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Sheffield Alpine Competition
25th June 2005

Final Overall by Sex and Age Category 12.88
Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F NOV Club Region Times Best Alpine
No Cat. Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

63 CUTLER Peter O50 M SHARKS YSF 18.44 17.75 17.75 72.56 17.75
64 WILSON Christie U10 F SHARKS YSF 28.13 27.61 27.61 46.65 27.61
65 WILSON Charlie U12 F SHARKS YSF 21.83 21.49 21.49 59.93 21.49
66 BECK Chris U16 M LIONS YSF 99.99
67 SHIRT Melissa U16 F SHARKS YSF 20.08 20.19 20.08 64.14 20.08
68     SHARKS YSF 99.99
69     SHARKS YSF 99.99
70 LAW Gloria O50 F SHARKS YSF DNQ 30.30 30.30 42.51 30.30
71 HOLMES Helen U35 F SHARKS YSF 17.14 16.81 16.81 76.62 16.81
72 NOBLE Kay-Louise U12 F LIONS YSF 19.14 19.38 19.14 67.29 19.14
73 WEBSTER Joe U14 M SHARKS YSF 20.30 19.66 19.66 65.51 19.66
74 FURLEY David U12 M SHARKS YSF  99.99
75 FURLEY Jonathan U08 M SHARKS YSF  99.99
76 COX kevin U10 M SHARKS YSF  99.99
77 BRAY Emma U14 F SHARKS YSF 20.16 19.16 19.16 67.22 19.16
78 WHITE Jonathan Jame U35 M KSM YSF 99.99
79 LAW Josh U12 M SHARKS YSF 99.99
80 GARVEY Matthew U14 M SHARKS YSF 99.99
81 ADAMS John Nicholas U19 M SHARKS YSF 99.99
82 HUNTLEY Amy U14 F SHARKS YSF 99.99
83 BURT Anna U16 F SHARKS YSF 99.99
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Sheffield Alpine Competition
25th June 2005

Final Overall by Sex and Age Category 12.88
Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F NOV Club Region Times Best Alpine
No Cat. Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

84 TOMLINSON Luke U12 M OTHER YSF 99.99
85 MORLEY Edward U16 M SHARKS YSF 99.99
86 CLARKE Joseph U16 M SHARKS YSF 99.99
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